 \ Ordering Guide
NT4008
Red Lion Networking Series
Gigabit Managed Layer 2 Industrial Ethernet Switch
RED LION’S NT4008 GIGABIT MANAGED INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET SWITCHES ARE CERTIFIED
TO MEET PROFINET PNIO V2.34 CONFORMANCE CLASS B (CC-B), RT CLASS 1 STANDARDS
TO ENSURE SEAMLESS INTEGRATION INTO PROFINET NETWORKS USING STANDARD PLC
CONFIGURATION AND MANAGEMENT TOOLS. A GSDML FILE IS PROVIDED.
 \ PROFINET PNIO V2.34, conformance Class B
(CC-B), RT Class 1
 \ MRP (Media Redundancy Protocol): client or client/
manager configurations
 \ 10/100/1000 RJ45 ports
 \ Dual mode SFP ports support 100Base and 1000Base
SFP transceivers
MAIN UNIT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NT-4008-000-PN-C 8-port Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch (8
10/100/1000BaseT RJ45 ports), PNIO CC-B, MRC
NT-4008-000-PN-M 8-port Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch (8
10/100/1000BaseT RJ45 ports), PNIO CC-B, MRM
NT-4008-DM2-PN-C
8-port Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
(6 10/100/1000BaseT RJ45 ports, 2 Dual Mode
100/1000Base SFP expansion slots), PNIO CC-B, MRC
NT-4008-DM2-PN-M
8-port Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
(6 10/100/1000BaseT RJ45 ports, 2 Dual Mode
100/1000Base SFP expansion slots), PNIO CC-B, MRM
DIN rail clip, panel mount, and console cable are included.
SFP Transceivers are sold separately.
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NTSFP-FX 100BaseFX Multimode Fiber SFP Transceiver
(LC Style Connector, 2 km)
NTSFP-FXE-15 100BaseFX Singlemode Fiber SFP Transceiver
(LC Style Connector, 15 km)
NTSFP-FXE-40 100BaseFX Singlemode Fiber SFP Transceiver
(LC Style Connector, 40 km)
NTSFP-FXE-80 100BaseFX Singlemode Fiber SFP Transceiver
(LC Style Connector, 80km)
NTSFP-LX-10 1000BaseLX Singlemode Fiber SFP Transceiver
(LC Style Connector, 10 km)
NTSFP-LX-40 1000BaseLX Singlemode Fiber SFP Transceiver
(LC Style Connector, 40 km)
NTSFP-LX-80 1000BaseLX Singlemode Fiber SFP Transceiver
(LC Style Connector, 80 km)
NTSFP-SX 1000BaseSX Multimode Fiber SFP Transceiver
(LC Style Connector, 550 m)
NTSFP-TX 1000BaseT Copper SFP Transceiver (RJ45 Connectors)
NTPS-24-1-3 DIN-Rail Power Supply, 1.3 Amp @ 24 VDC
CC USUSULR
LISTED
5LS7/5MP5 EN50155
50
 \ NT4008 Specifications
 \ Specifications
SWITCH PROPERTIES
Compact, space saving package
Full IEEE 802.3 compliance
Managed operation
PROFINET PNIO v2.34, conformance Class B (CC-B), RT Class 1
PROFINET redundancy: Media Redundacy Protocol (MRM &
MRC - model dependent)
Extended environmental specifications
Supports full/half duplex operation
Up to 16.0 Gb/s maximum throughput
MDIX auto sensing cable
Auto sensing speed and flow control
Full wire speed communications